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                                            Meeting Program for the year 2013.

Monday February 11:	Annual General Meeting. Yearly reports, General Business, discussions.                                                                      

Monday February 25:	 Meeting. Showing a DVD on the new Swedish Polar Express.	

Monday March 11:	No Meeting. 	Adelaide Cup Day.
		
Monday March 25:	Meeting.	 Showing a DVD on the Royal Orient Express in India.			
	                 			
Monday April 8:	Meeting. Showing a DVD on the Royal Canadian Express.
		
Monday April 22:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about Extreme Railways (Adelaide to Darwin).	

Monday May 6:	Meeting. Showing a DVD on the Legendary Ghan to Darwin.

Monday May 20:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about extreme Railways (Indian Monsoon Train).

Monday June 3:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about Restored Railways in Wales.

Monday June 17:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about the Hungarian and Romanian Railways.

Monday July 1:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about South African Blue Train.

Monday July 15:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about Rail across America.

Monday July 29:	Meeting. Speaker Ken Haynes about the Navy in the 2nd World War.

Monday August 12:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about the Butchart Gardens.

Monday August 26:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about Railways.

Monday September 9:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about Railways.

Monday September 23:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about Railways.
		
Monday October 7:	No Meeting.	Labour Day

Monday October 21:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about Railways.

Monday November 4:	Meeting. Showing a DVD about the White Pass and Yukon Railways.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday November 18:	Meeting. Popular John Evans returns with a screen presentation about the 	55 and 75 Brill Railcars between 1920 and 1970. 

Monday December 9:	Christmas Lunch at the Adelaide Pavilion.
